_ Al	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT II	D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAC	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M015		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. See Block 14.			5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
	SUED BY	3100	7. AE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)			3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Attn: H. (Eddie) Colón Jr., 301-415-7135 Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Attn: H. (Eddie) Colon Jr., 301-415-7135 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)	·!	·	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	D .		
NUMBER SIX SOFTWARE, INC ATTN: SUSAN MASON VP, FINANCE/ADMIN. 1655 NORTH FORT MYER DRIVE SUITE 1100 ARLINGTON VA 222093196					GS35F0607M 108. DATED (SEI			ON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DR-33-04-317 E ITEM 13)		
CODE		FACILITY CODE MONLY APPLIES TO A			×	04-02-2004	 			
Off (a) off KN RE by	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	or to the hour and date specification copies of the amendmentalich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rive of this amendment you des	fied in ent; (b e solid ECEIF ire to	the solicitation or as a b) By acknowledging re- citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	mend ceipt it nun R TO y sub	ed, by one of the of this amendme obers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	nt on each cop OF YOUR AC DATE SPECI nge may be may	y of the - FIED MAY ade	ended.	
		PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD					s,			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify I	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITE	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10 A.			
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilateral; Subsection A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION									
E. 1	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this docume	nt an	d return	copie	s to the Issuing o	office.			
Exce	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Ut Accounting and Appropriation Data: FFS # 10570862C: 510-15-5G2-350 FFS # 10570899C: 510-15-5F1-340 Total Amount Obligated	J1235 252A 3: J1202-5 252A 3:	1x02 1x02 HIS	00.510 Obligat 00.510 Obligat	e \$ e \$\$	43,711.68 81,112.68	or print)			
	The state of the s		1	Robert B. Webber Contracting Office		(170	F ······/		/	
15B.	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	188. L	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		v		SC. DATE SIGN	ED/	
_	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		\mathcal{K}	(Signature o	Contra	acting Officer)		4///	ノンフ	

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

ADMO02

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

The purpose of this modification is to:

(1) Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$81,112.68, thereby increasing the total obligated amount of the order from \$2,318,451.20 to \$2,399,563.88, and fully funding this order.

Accordingly, the following sections of the contract are hereby modified:

1. Under subsection A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION paragraphs (b) is DELETED entirely and REPLACED with the following:

"A.2. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

...(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$2,399,563.88. The Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated.

This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk..."

A summary of obligations under this order from the date of award through the date of this modification is provided below:

Total FY 04 obligations \$ 709,992.10 Total FY 05 obligations \$1,689,571.78

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$2,399,563.88

This modification obligates FY2005 funds in the amount of \$81,112.68.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged, including the ceiling amount of \$2,399,563.88.